
Поз. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Не классифицирован 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

№ 
505 
87 
69 
40 
99 
23 
37 
8 

858 
77 
55 
27 

Имя 
Данилов Иван  
Теравский Станислав  
Ушаков Анатолий  
Селина Илона   
Рылов Иван  
Голубцов Василий  
Лосев Сергей  
Дичковский Эдуард  

Лазарев Игорь  
Кучукбаев Ильдар  
Тинчурин Ренат  
Альпова Анастасия  

Город 
г .  П а в л о в с к и й  п о с а д ,  М о с к о в с к а я  о б л а с т ь  
г .  К уд р о в о ,  Л е н и н г р а д ск а я  о б л а с ть  
г. Москва 
г. Москва 
г. Краснодар 
д .  Р и к а с и х а ,  А р х а н г е л ьс к а я  о б л а с т ь  
г. Москва 
г. Москва 

г. Санкт-Петербург 
с. Барда, Пермский край 
г. Ростов-на-Дону 
г. Москва 

Команда 
DC Motosport by Petrukovich 
B2Race 
RMS Motorsport  
BezshlyagaRacingSchool 
OTTO Superbike 
Full Gazzz 
ProRace 
OTTO Superbike 

Full Gazzz 
Ratchet Motorsport  
VL65 
OTTO 

Шасси 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Круги 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
10 

11 
8 
7 
7 

Общ.Вр 
21:59.224 
22:10.019 
22:10.204 
22:12.435 
22:12.673 
22:26.163 
22:53.064 
22:47.872 

17:25.603 
11:57.833 
11:46.348 
12:32.489 

Раз.Лид 

10.795 
10.980 
13.211 
13.449 
26.939 
1 Круг 
4 Круги 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Разрыв 

10.795 
0.185 
2.231 
0.238 
13.490 
1 Круг 
3 Круги 

Лучш ееВр  
1:28.929 
1:29.574 
1:29.680 
1:30.705 
1:29.600 
1:29.158 
1:29.652 
1:37.351 

1:29.238 
1:29.210 
1:37.405 
1:40.574 

 

 

Сорт. по кругам

Границы победы 

10.795 

Ср. скорость 

117,898 

Лучший круг 

1:28.929 

ЛучшаяСкор  

124,927 

Лучший круг по 

505 - Данилов Иван  
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Лицензия на: Форт Грозный 

MOTORING LAVR 2023 1 этап 
28.04-30.04 

Гонка SSP3 

Гонка (14 Круги) запущен в 10:37:34 

FORTGROZNY GP 3,086 км 

30.04.2023 10:35 


